HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G148  เครื่องมือช่าง
Soft face hammer
ฆ้อนหัวอ่อนด้ามไม้
• Hammer head: 1 yellow PU+1 white Nylon
• Handle: natural color hickory
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-616A400 616A400 415
4pc Nut splitter set
ชุดเครื่องมือตัดน็อตตัวเมีย 4 ชิ้น
External & internal restorer ffiile
แท่งล้างเกลียว
Recoilless hammer
(head-replaceable)
ฆ้อนหัวอ่อน
Contents:
6720912  1pc 5/16"to 1/2"  (9-12mm)
6721216  1pc 1/2" to 5/8"  (12-16mm)
6721622  1pc 5/8" to 7/8"  (16-22mm)
6722227  1pc 7/8" to 1-1/8" (22-27mm)
  Restorer tool for renewing damaged thread on bolt,
stud, axle or shaft of any diameter. File both right
and left hand threads.
  Designed for use in hidden & narrow area.
  Description pitch sizes:
  9U1101
  Metric File :0.80-1.00-1.25-1.50-1.75-2.00-2.50-3.00
• Steel handle with positive
  plastic grip.
• PU-material strike faces.
• Both strike faces can be
  repeatedly changed if broken.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-672 672 1540
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-9U1101 9U1101 164
Threaded coil-insert repair kit
ชุดเครื่องมือซ่อมเกลียวใน
8pc Axle spindle rethreading set
ชุดเครื่องมือซ่อมเกลียวสตัด 8 ชิ้น
  8pcs thread restoring die set is used to clean or
repair axle threads on spindles.
 Use with 1-1/4" socket or wrench.
 Size: M24x1.50; M24x2.00; M22x1.00; M22x1.50;
  M20x1.50; M20x1.25; 3/4"x20UNEF;
  13/16"x20UNEF
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-67001 67001 600
KT Code Model Size pc in set Weight
(g) Price
F131-929U2 929U2 M6 x 1.0 29 310
F131-929U3 929U3 M8 x 1.25 29 390
KT Code Model (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-616A025 616A025 25 389
F131-616A030 616A030 30 435
F131-616A035 616A035 35 505
F131-616A040 616A040 40 606
F131-616A045 616A045 45 865
F131-616A050 616A050 50 952
F131-616A055 616A055 55 1038
F131-616A060 616A060 60 1125